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Play off 2009

Korit

Korit

IBM 49-50
Canon 49-52
Helen 0 20 sij 3/4 luov
Canon 51-85 sij 1/2
Loppusijoitukset 2009
1. Canon
2. IBM
3. Helen
4. Otaniemi
5. Ericsson
6. NRC
7. Ray
8. Kakola
9. Accenture
10. Pohjola
11. Sito/Fingrid
12. TE
TEA/UPI koripallo, ylaloppusarja
Sarjataulukko 2008-9
Voitot Tappiot Omat
5 0 330
4 1 329
2 3 212
2 3 242
1 4 242
1 4 173
TEA/UPI koripallo, yléloppusarja
Tulokset 2008-9
Joukkue
Vieras Koti
IBM 74
Helen 37
Ericsson 77
IBM 20
Canon 20
Otaniemi 51
Ericsson 79
Otaniemi 45
Canon 81
NRC 57
NRC 62
Helen 49
IBM 56
NRC 58
Otaniemi 53
TEA/UPI koripallo, alaloppusarja
Sarjataulukko 2008-9
Voitot Tappiot Omat
5 0 356
3 2 217
3 2 212
2 3 257
1 4 211
1 4 214
TEA/UPI koripallo, alaloppusarja
Tulokset 2008-9
Joukkue
Vieras Koti
Ray 32
Kakola 0
Pohjola 20

Vieraat
253
277
212
238
292
256

Vieras
59
79
48

0
0
82
42
49
62
46
45
62
47
25
63

Vieraat
198
205
212
229
329
294

Vieras
77
20
77

+/-
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Joukkue
Otaniemi
Canon
IBM
Accenture
TE
Pohjola

Joukkue
Helen
Ericsson
NRC
Ray
Sito/Fingrid
Kakola

Kakola
Ray
Accenture
TE
Kakola
Ray
Sito/Fingrid
Pohjola
Kakola
Pohjola
Accenture
Pohjola

Pelit
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Koti
Accenture
Pohjola
TE

IBM
Ouaniemi
Accenture
TE

Canon
Otaniemi
Pohjola
IBM
Accenture
Canon
IBM
Canon

Pelit
5
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Koti

Ray
Ericsson
Sito/Fingrid
NRC

Helen
Kakola
Ericsson
Helen
Sito/Fingrid
Ray

NRC
Kakola

TE
Sito/Fingrid
Ray
Sito/Fingrid
Pohjola
Kakola
Accenture
TE
Sito/Fingrid
Accenture
TE

Ray

52
91
39
46
65
67
39
49
49
43
57
42

TEA/UPI koripallo, lohko A
Sarjataulukko 2008-9

Voitot Tappiot Omat
5 0 284
4 1 299
3 2 295
2 3 215
1 4 249
0 5 141
TEA/UPI koripallo, lohko A
Tulokset 2008-9
Joukkue
Vieras Koti
Canon 59
IBM 32
Otaniemi 51
Accenture 71
Pohjola 78
Otaniemi 0
Pohjola 43
IBM 79
Canon 66
Accenture 0
TE 75
TE 66
Pohjola 49
Otaniemi 47
TE 58
TEA/UPI koripallo, lohko B
Sarjataulukko 2008-9
Voitot Tappiot Omat
5 0 364
4 1 248
3 2 194
2 3 193
1 4 137
0 5 145
TEA/UPI koripallo, lohko B
Tulokset 2008-9
Joukkue
Vieras Koti
Kakola 20
Helen 40
NRC 30
Ray 32
Sito/Fingrid 72
Ericsson 27
NRC 34
Kakola 85
Ray 21
Ericsson 43
Helen 48
Sito/Fingrid 33

Korit

Korit

53
54
68
59
46

66
41
39
50
42
53

Vieraat
183
249
294
208
300
249

Vieras
62
59
64
70
34
20
37
43
51
20
57
55
38
56
43

Vieraat
195
192
213
160
250
271

Vieras
0
63
40
29
19
84
28
46
59
44
81
36

Suhde
1,552
1,201
1,003
1,034
0,830
0,566

Suhde
1,867
1,292
0,911
1,206
0,548
0,535
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Kakola
Helen
Ericsson

NRC
Ray
Sito/Fingrid
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